
SH & SD

INSCRIPTIONS FORMAT ELITE VIA BADNET
JUSQU’AU 7 NOVEMBRE 2024

LOGEMENT
HôtelF1 Cergy

3 Av. des 3 Fontaines, 95000 CERGY

B&B HOTEL Cergy Port
3 Av. du Parc, 95000 CERGY

BUVETTE & STAND LARDESPORT

7 & 8 DÉCEMBRE 2024 
JOUY-LE-MOUTIER (95)

INFORMATIONS & RENSEIGNEMENTS
Paul-Alexandre BALANA     •     competition@lifb.org      •      07 63 79 62 27     •     www.lifb.org

SKLER Bruno
RIOLLIER Matthieu
RODA Emy

GEO
BALANA Paul-Alexandre

JUGE-ARBITRES

 V1
V2
V3
V4
V5
V6
V7

V8 et +

TRANSPORTS 
RER A :  Neuville – Université
A15 : Sortie 12 

HORAIRES
Samedi (approximatif) : 8h - 23h
Dimanche (approximatif) : 8h - 21h

DH, DD & MX
 V1
V2
V3
V4

V5 - V6
V7 - V8 et +


